Pal coupling
Octagonal taper cone coupling
Clamp base
model CPM
Pallet base
model CPP
Innovation in metal cutting work

XB
Seating surface
Air blow outlet slit
Octagonal taper surface
2-Seating detection
 air outlet
Fu
ll
st
ro
ke
J
Dimensions
mm
Model øA øB øC øE øF øG H J K L M N øRA øRB RX RY
CPM-100 100 74 60 97 89 70 55 5 21 12 21 1 5 6 38 25
CPM-125 125 89 75 121 111 86 71.5 6.5 29 15 21 6.5 6 8 47 31
CPM-160 160 110 95 156 140 110 82 7 35 19 24 4 8 10 60 39
CPM-200 200 130 115 194 178 142 92.5 7.5 41 23 25 3.5 10 12 77 49
mm
Model PA PB QA QB QE øQF øQG SA TA O-ring XA O-ring XB O-ring XC
CPM-100 4.4 5.6 5.5 89 M6×1 9.5 5.5 90 R43.5 P4 P7 AS568-147
CPM-125 4.4 5.6 7.5 110 M8×1.25 11 6.8 115 R55 P4 P8 AS568-152

RY
RX
ø 0.01 Z
Z
øKH
øKG
Positioning pin hole øRA H7
Drill together øRB
Octagonal taper
surfaceSeating surface
8-Groove for steel ball
 8-KF Thread through
Dimensions
mm
Model øA øB øC øE øF G H JA JB KA KB KC KF øKG øKH øRA øRB※ RX RY
CPP-100 100 82 70.3 97 89 21 15 2.5 2.5 7.5 4.5 90 M5×0.8 8 4.5 5 6 38 25
CPP-125 125 100 86.3 121 111 26 19 3 3 10   5.5 113 M6×1 9.5   5.5   6 8 47 31
CPP-160 160 125 110.3 156 140 29 22 3 3 12   6.8 143 M8×1.25 11   6.8 8 10 60 39
CPP-200 200 166 142.3 194 178 35 28 3 3 15 9   180 M10×1.5 14 9 10 12 77 49
●Mounting screws, positioning pin are not included.
：Drill body together with mounting surface.
1212
CPP-□ Pal coupling  　Pallet base 7MPa　Spring